
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401676
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401519

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401519

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700133030 RAIL MOUNTED CONNECTOR PART NO#285-135
SPLICE TERMINAL RAIL 6-352-CONDUCTOR
THROUGH TERMINAL BLOCK  SQUARE MM, GREY,
8-2 AWG 2 TERMI
NALS, 1WAY 16*63*86MM MAKE: WAGO USED IN L2
STATION CLO2 NEW SYSTEM PLCPANEL

         4 EA

2 2700133031 RAIL MOUNTED CONNECTOR PART NO#285-137
SPLICE TERMINAL RAIL 6-352-CONDUCTOR
GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK SQUARE MM, YELLOW
GREEN, 8-2 AWG,
 2TERMINALS, 1WAY 16*63*86MM MAKE: WAGO
USED IN L2 STATION CLO2 NEW SYSTEMPLC
PANEL

         2 EA

3 2700133032 RELAY MODULE 230V AC 2 CHANGEOVER
CONTACTS 8A RED STATUS INDICATOR
PARTNUMBER# 788-516 MAKE: WAGO 15MM 2.50
SQUARE MM 22-14 AWG GRA
Y INCLUDINGPOWER RELAY STANDARD
MONOSTABLE, 8A 250V AC MODULE PART
NO#RT424730SCHRACK POWER PCB RELAY RT2
MAKE:  ETE CONNECTIVITY

         2 EA

4 2700133033 TEMPERATURE SIGNAL CONDITIONER FOR RTD
SENSORS, CURRENT AND VOLTAGEOUTPUT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401676
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401519

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401519

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SIGNAL, CONFIGURATION VIA DIP SWITCH, 24V DC,
6 MM MODULE
 WIDTH,JUMPFLEX RTD TEMPERATURE
TRANSDUCER LIGHT GRAY PART NUMBER#
857-800MAKE: WAGO L2 CLO2 NEW SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL PANEL

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401676
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012401519

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401519

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


